
Date of receipt
Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
Voting 
share in 
CoC

1

NATIONAL 
SECURITIES 
DEPOSITORY LTD 10.04.2024 124198.72 124198.72 SERVICES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

2
Income Tax 
Department 20.09.2024 17,25,091 17,25,091 SERVICES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TOTAL 18,49,289.72 18,49,289.72

Name of creditorSl. No.

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Annexure 8
Name of Corporate Debtor: SPECTRUM AERO PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP : 11.03.2024
List of Creditors as on: 23.09.2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 

may be 
set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verificatio
n

Remarks, 
if any

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


